Ispitni rok: jul, 2024. godine

Metodika II - ispit
	Ime i prezime
	Kolokvijum

(broj bodovaa)
	Ispit

(broj bodova)
	Predispitne obaveze
	Ukupan broj bodova
	Ocjena
	Napomena

	Nikola Rokvić
	34
	37
	10
	81
	Devet (9)
	 

	Ana Marija Čeremidžić
	38
	50
	10
	98
	Deset (10)
	


	Dajana Cvijanović
	21
	40
	3
	64
	Sedam (7)
	










Doc. dr Dobrila Begenišić
